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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

Medalhados por Prova Todas as provas

1. Femin., 800m Livres Juvenil B

1. FERREIRA Margarida Almeida 14 151230 Sporting 9:47.50 536
2. JESUS Vera Franca 14 211346 Naval Do Funchal 9:48.33 534
3. VALA Maria Joao 14 209706 Pimpoes/Cimai 10:02.89 496

1. Femin., 800m Livres Juvenil A

1. MARTINS Leonor Sombreireiro15 211313 BUZIOS - Coruche 9:38.03 563
2. VIEIRA Matilde Santos 15 214518 Nautico Marinha Grande 9:49.84 530
3. GOMES Rita Braga 15 213921 Alges 9:50.76 527

2. Masc., 800m Livres Juvenil B

1. PACHECO David Filipe 15 205810 BUZIOS - Coruche 8:39.81 608
2. ROXO Joao Baixinho 15 210602 Uniao Piedense 9:00.67 540
3. RIBEIRO Dinis Aresta 15 214312 Sporting 9:07.92 519

2. Masc., 800m Livres Juvenil A

1. KOT Paulo 16 144468 Nautico Marinha Grande 8:35.59 623
2. PINTO Martim Chambel 16 208969 Colegio Monte Maior 8:39.74 608
3. MONIZ Rafael Lin 16 210337 Naval Setubalense 8:51.13 570

3. Femin., 50m Bruços Juvenil B

1. MADUREIRA Clara Santos 14 210577 Torres Novas 35.85 495
2. PEREIRA Matilde Bento 14 215052 Gesloures 36.18 482
3. GASPAR Beatriz Marques 14 214523 Nautico Marinha Grande 36.19 481

3. Femin., 50m Bruços Juvenil A

1. BRITO Rita Canas 15 210978 Naval Setubalense 34.38 561
2. BRIZIDA Sofia Roma 15 207308 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 35.70 501
3. CARVALHO Maria Duarte 15 211475 Benfica 36.74 460

4. Masc., 50m Bruços Juvenil B

1. GONCALVES Tomas Figueiredo15 208489 Naval Do Funchal 31.61 491
2. ALMEIDA David Xavier 15 205547 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 32.14 467
3. MARQUES Martim Frederico 15 210909 Gesloures 32.93 434

4. Masc., 50m Bruços Juvenil A

1. REIS Diogo Damasceno 16 151317 Sporting 30.75 534
2. CAXARIA Miguel Loucao 16 205908 Palmela 31.17 512
3. FREITAS Francisco Gabriel 16 214293 Gesloures 31.20 511

5. Femin., 100m Costas Juvenil B

1. FERREIRA Margarida Almeida 14 151230 Sporting 1:10.74 467
2. CONDON Zoe Leitao 14 213283 Naval de Faro 1:12.06 441
3. VELOSA Ana Matilde 14 211721 Juventude Atlantico 1:12.07 441
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

5. Femin., 100m Costas Juvenil A

1. BARROSO Juliana Bushe 15 201862 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:05.49 588
2. AZEVEDO Constanca Lourenco15 213367 Lagoa AC 1:07.74 532
3. ALVES Diana Isabel 15 205555 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:07.98 526

6. Masc., 100m Costas Juvenil B

1. ROXO Joao Baixinho 15 210602 Uniao Piedense 1:02.10 471
2. MENDONCA Alexandre Ribeiro15 213646 Portinado 1:04.03 430
3. MARTINHO G. 15 209625 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy1:04.32 424

6. Masc., 100m Costas Juvenil A

1. FERREIRA Tomas Pascoal 16 208129 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 59.08 547
2. MANUEL Tiago Trindade 16 205937 Palmela 1:00.92 499
3. VICENTE Miguel Chagas 16 207727 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 1:02.35 465

7. Femin., 50m Livres Juvenil B

1. NUNES Diana Gomes 14 216269 Colegio Monte Maior 29.13 487
2. FELICIANO Francisca Moreira 14 213295 Alcobaca 29.19 484
3. SEMIAO Lara Nobre 14 214211 Salesianos 29.91 450

7. Femin., 50m Livres Juvenil A

1. BARROSO Juliana Bushe 15 201862 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.46 523
2. ROSA Isabel Silva 15 212420 Naval da Horta 28.81 504
3. BARFIELD Isabel 15 210363 Natacao de Lagos 28.88 500

8. Masc., 50m Livres Juvenil B

1. ALECRIM Rodolfo Junior 15 206494 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 24.25 574
2. MIMOSO Renato Ferreira 15 211467 Benfica 25.11 517
3. CONDON Hugo Leitao 15 209952 Naval de Faro 26.18 456

8. Masc., 50m Livres Juvenil A

1. MEJIAS Jesus Alberto 16 218311 Belenenses 24.11 584
2. JOAQUIM Henrique Martins 16 207318 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 24.36 566
3. PARREIRA Santiago Agostinho16 209481 Pimpoes/Cimai 24.86 533

9. Femin., 100m Estilos Juvenil B

1. MOURA Margarida Santos 14 214313 Sporting 1:09.71 532
2. MADUREIRA Clara Santos 14 210577 Torres Novas 1:10.69 510
3. GONCALVES F. 14 214017 Benfica 1:13.62 452

9. Femin., 100m Estilos Juvenil A

1. BRIZIDA Sofia Roma 15 207308 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1:11.54 492
2. BERNAT Alicia Del Rio 15 212723 Alges 1:11.75 488
3. AMORIM Laura Helena 15 208832 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:12.77 468
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

10. Masc., 100m Estilos Juvenil B

1. REBELO Guilherme Costa 15 214152 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:02.38 493
2. GONCALVES Tomas Figueiredo15 208489 Naval Do Funchal 1:03.03 477
3. MARTINHO G. 15 209625 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy1:04.88 438
3. SOUSA Diogo Rodrigues 15 214212 Alges 1:04.88 438

10. Masc., 100m Estilos Juvenil A

1. REIS Diogo Damasceno 16 151317 Sporting 1:00.11 551
2. FERNANDES Paulo Junio 16 212754 Alges 1:00.96 528
3. CAXARIA Miguel Loucao 16 205908 Palmela 1:01.39 517

11. Misto, 4 x 100m Estilos Juvenis B

1. Naval Do Funchal 10 Naval Do Funchal 4:28.77 481
2. Sporting 2 Sporting 4:30.78 471
3. Nautico Marinha Grande 1 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:38.39 433

11. Misto, 4 x 100m Estilos Juvenis A

1. Sporting 1 Sporting 4:24.89 503
2. Naval Setubalense 1 Naval Setubalense 4:24.96 503
3. Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 4:25.74 498

12. Femin., 100m Livres Juvenil B

1. CAPAREIRA Alice Machado 14 211802 Academia Acores 1:01.17 554
2. MOURA Margarida Santos 14 214313 Sporting 1:02.13 529
3. FERREIRA Margarida Almeida 14 151230 Sporting 1:03.03 506

12. Femin., 100m Livres Juvenil A

1. BARROSO Juliana Bushe 15 201862 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:02.54 518
2. BARFIELD Isabel 15 210363 Natacao de Lagos 1:03.07 505
3. SANTOS Carolina Brito 15 212564 Naval de Faro 1:03.44 496

13. Masc., 200m Livres Juvenil B

1. ALECRIM Rodolfo Junior 15 206494 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 1:56.23 624
2. GODINHO Antonio Carimbo 15 207118 Fisica de Torres Vedras 2:01.33 549
3. PACHECO David Filipe 15 205810 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:01.67 544

13. Masc., 200m Livres Juvenil A

1. PARREIRA Santiago Agostinho16 209481 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:56.13 626
2. FERREIRA Tomas Pascoal 16 208129 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1:56.28 624
3. JOAQUIM Henrique Martins 16 207318 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 1:59.46 575

14. Femin., 100m Bruços Juvenil B

1. MADUREIRA Clara Santos 14 210577 Torres Novas 1:18.85 494
2. PEREIRA Matilde Bento 14 215052 Gesloures 1:19.61 480
3. GASPAR Beatriz Marques 14 214523 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:21.46 448
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

14. Femin., 100m Bruços Juvenil A

1. BRITO Rita Canas 15 210978 Naval Setubalense 1:15.64 560
2. BRIZIDA Sofia Roma 15 207308 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1:17.11 528
3. CARVALHO Maria Duarte 15 211475 Benfica 1:18.76 496

15. Masc., 400m Estilos Juvenil B

1. MIMOSO Renato Ferreira 15 211467 Benfica 4:47.28 546
2. SOUSA Diogo Rodrigues 15 214212 Alges 4:54.58 506
3. RIBEIRO Dinis Aresta 15 214312 Sporting 5:00.42 477

15. Masc., 400m Estilos Juvenil A

1. REIS Diogo Damasceno 16 151317 Sporting 4:42.29 575
2. MARRAZES Guilherme Meireles16 152840 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:45.56 555
3. MANUEL Tiago Trindade 16 205937 Palmela 4:59.64 481

16. Femin., 200m Estilos Juvenil B

1. FELICIANO Francisca Moreira 14 213295 Alcobaca 2:32.25 512
2. HURYNOVICH Varvara 14 222740 Alges 2:38.38 455
3. OLIVEIRA Rafaela Marreiros 14 215651 Palmela 2:38.92 450

16. Femin., 200m Estilos Juvenil A

1. AZEVEDO Constanca Lourenco15 213367 Lagoa AC 2:28.39 553
2. GOMES Rita Braga 15 213921 Alges 2:34.89 486
3. LOPES Carolina Melo 15 211880 Portinado 2:36.08 475

17. Masc., 50m Mariposa Juvenis B

1. GODINHO Antonio Carimbo 15 207118 Fisica de Torres Vedras 26.82 533
2. REBELO Guilherme Costa 15 214152 Pimpoes/Cimai 27.29 506
3. MENDES Salvador Neves 15 212022 Naval Do Funchal 28.73 433
3. MARQUES Martim Frederico 15 210909 Gesloures 28.73 433

17. Masc., 50m Mariposa Juvenis A

1. JOAQUIM Henrique Martins 16 207318 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 25.90 592
2. NUNES Joao Tomas 16 211145 Natacao de Olhao 26.52 551
3. ANDRADE Salvador Freitas 16 208851 Naval Do Funchal 27.39 500

18. Femin., 4 x 200m Livres Juvenil B

1. Sporting 1 Sporting 9:28.28 499

19. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Juvenil B

1. Alges 1 Alges 3:49.99 501
2. Naval Do Funchal 10 Naval Do Funchal 3:54.23 474
3. Colegio Monte Maior 1 Colegio Monte Maior 3:54.66 472

19. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Juvenil A

1. Belenenses 1 Belenenses 3:38.10 588
2. Sporting 1 Sporting 3:41.42 562
3. Nautico Marinha Grande 1 Nautico Marinha Grande 3:44.68 538
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

20. Masc., 1500m Livres Juvenil B

1. PACHECO David Filipe 15 205810 BUZIOS - Coruche 16:34.32 617
2. RIBEIRO Dinis Aresta 15 214312 Sporting 17:19.10 541
3. PEREIRA Guilherme Valente 15 212288 Colegio Monte Maior 17:19.67 540

20. Masc., 1500m Livres Juvenil A

1. KOT Paulo 16 144468 Nautico Marinha Grande 16:20.37 644
2. PINTO Martim Chambel 16 208969 Colegio Monte Maior 16:37.40 612
3. MONIZ Rafael Lin 16 210337 Naval Setubalense 17:04.86 564

21. Femin., 400m Livres Juvenil B

1. PEREIRA Sofia Barroca 14 212103 BUZIOS - Coruche 4:44.98 534
2. JESUS Vera Franca 14 211346 Naval Do Funchal 4:48.90 513
3. FERREIRA Carolina Morao 14 211806 Academia Acores 4:55.80 478

21. Femin., 400m Livres Juvenil A

1. MARTINS Leonor Sombreireiro15 211313 BUZIOS - Coruche 4:41.60 554
2. AMORIM Laura Helena 15 208832 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:44.70 536
3. SANTOS Carolina Brito 15 212564 Naval de Faro 4:48.81 513

22. Masc., 200m Bruços Juvenil B

1. GONCALVES Tomas Figueiredo15 208489 Naval Do Funchal 2:28.02 534
2. ALMEIDA David Xavier 15 205547 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 2:31.60 497
3. JORGE Antonio Antunes 15 206495 Alcobaca 2:32.02 493

22. Masc., 200m Bruços Juvenil A

1. REIS Diogo Damasceno 16 151317 Sporting 2:25.00 569
2. AMARO Afonso Miguel 16 216575 Belenenses 2:29.97 514
3. CAXARIA Miguel Loucao 16 205908 Palmela 2:31.37 500

23. Femin., 200m Mariposa Juvenil B

1. MOURA Margarida Santos 14 214313 Sporting 2:26.11 548
2. CAPAREIRA Alice Machado 14 211802 Academia Acores 2:33.30 474
3. FELICIANO Francisca Moreira 14 213295 Alcobaca 2:33.51 473

23. Femin., 200m Mariposa Juvenil A

1. FERNANDES Maria Madalena 15 212757 Alges 2:34.49 464
2. FRISCHKNECHT Luisa Anjos 15 210973 Naval Setubalense 2:35.67 453
3. VIEIRA Matilde Santos 15 214518 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:38.78 427

24. Masc., 100m Mariposa Juvenil B

1. ALECRIM Rodolfo Junior 15 206494 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 58.09 556
2. GODINHO Antonio Carimbo 15 207118 Fisica de Torres Vedras 58.61 541
3. REBELO Guilherme Costa 15 214152 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:00.12 501
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

24. Masc., 100m Mariposa Juvenil A

1. FERREIRA Tomas Pascoal 16 208129 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 57.26 581
2. MEJIAS Jesus Alberto 16 218311 Belenenses 57.43 575
3. NUNES Joao Tomas 16 211145 Natacao de Olhao 58.93 533

25. Femin., 50m Costas Juvenil B

1. FERREIRA Margarida Almeida 14 151230 Sporting 32.33 476
2. MADUREIRA Clara Santos 14 210577 Torres Novas 32.39 473
3. CONDON Zoe Leitao 14 213283 Naval de Faro 33.10 443

25. Femin., 50m Costas Juvenil A

1. BARROSO Juliana Bushe 15 201862 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.30 524
2. BRITO Rita Canas 15 210978 Naval Setubalense 31.32 523
3. AZEVEDO Constanca Lourenco15 213367 Lagoa AC 31.77 502

26. Masc., 200m Costas Juvenil B

1. ROXO Joao Baixinho 15 210602 Uniao Piedense 2:12.23 509
2. MARTINHO G. 15 209625 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy2:20.86 421
3. MENDONCA Alexandre Ribeiro15 213646 Portinado 2:21.74 413

26. Masc., 200m Costas Juvenil A

1. PINTO Martim Chambel 16 208969 Colegio Monte Maior 2:08.64 553
2. PARREIRA Santiago Agostinho16 209481 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:12.11 511
3. VICENTE Miguel Chagas 16 207727 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 2:12.79 503

27. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos Juvenil B

1. Palmela 1 Palmela 5:00.27 417
2. Lagoa AC 1 Lagoa AC 5:06.92 390

27. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos Juvenil A

1. Alges 1 Alges 4:45.10 487
2. Naval Setubalense 1 Naval Setubalense 4:46.66 479
3. Sporting 1 Sporting 4:57.53 428

28. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos Juvenil B

1. Naval Do Funchal 10 Naval Do Funchal 4:19.01 453
2. Alges 2 Alges 4:19.85 449
3. Gesloures 2 Gesloures 4:23.45 430

28. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos Juvenil A

1. Belenenses 1 Belenenses 4:02.18 554
2. Sporting 1 Sporting 4:09.24 508
3. Nautico Marinha Grande 2 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:11.31 496

29. Masc., 100m Livres Juvenil B

1. ALECRIM Rodolfo Junior 15 206494 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 52.63 618
2. MIMOSO Renato Ferreira 15 211467 Benfica 53.89 576
3. GODINHO Antonio Carimbo 15 207118 Fisica de Torres Vedras 56.00 513
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

29. Masc., 100m Livres Juvenil A

1. PARREIRA Santiago Agostinho16 209481 Pimpoes/Cimai 52.78 613
2. MEJIAS Jesus Alberto 16 218311 Belenenses 53.14 600
3. JOAQUIM Henrique Martins 16 207318 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 53.32 594

30. Femin., 200m Livres Juvenil B

1. MOURA Margarida Santos 14 214313 Sporting 2:12.61 575
2. PEREIRA Sofia Barroca 14 212103 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:16.13 532
3. JESUS Vera Franca 14 211346 Naval Do Funchal 2:19.75 491

30. Femin., 200m Livres Juvenil A

1. PROENCA Victoria Sales 15 211478 Benfica 2:17.52 516
2. BARROSO Juliana Bushe 15 201862 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:17.76 513
3. LOPES Carolina Melo 15 211880 Portinado 2:18.24 508

31. Masc., 100m Bruços Juvenil B

1. GONCALVES Tomas Figueiredo15 208489 Naval Do Funchal 1:08.25 531
2. ALMEIDA David Xavier 15 205547 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1:10.97 472
3. JORGE Antonio Antunes 15 206495 Alcobaca 1:11.37 464

31. Masc., 100m Bruços Juvenil A

1. REIS Diogo Damasceno 16 151317 Sporting 1:07.30 554
2. AMARO Afonso Miguel 16 216575 Belenenses 1:07.88 540
3. CAXARIA Miguel Loucao 16 205908 Palmela 1:09.14 511

32. Femin., 400m Estilos Juvenil B

1. FELICIANO Francisca Moreira 14 213295 Alcobaca 5:24.79 506
2. VALA Maria Joao 14 209706 Pimpoes/Cimai 5:34.50 463
3. HURYNOVICH Varvara 14 222740 Alges 5:38.36 448

32. Femin., 400m Estilos Juvenil A

1. AZEVEDO Constanca Lourenco15 213367 Lagoa AC 5:13.90 561
2. GOMES Rita Braga 15 213921 Alges 5:25.93 501
3. MARTINS Leonor Sombreireiro15 211313 BUZIOS - Coruche 5:27.22 495

33. Masc., 200m Estilos Juvenil B

1. ALECRIM Rodolfo Junior 15 206494 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 2:10.71 590
2. MIMOSO Renato Ferreira 15 211467 Benfica 2:14.18 545
3. REBELO Guilherme Costa 15 214152 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:14.36 543

33. Masc., 200m Estilos Juvenil A

1. FERNANDES Paulo Junio 16 212754 Alges 2:12.73 563
2. MARRAZES Guilherme Meireles16 152840 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:15.25 532
3. ANDRADE Salvador Freitas 16 208851 Naval Do Funchal 2:15.40 530
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

34. Femin., 50m Mariposa Juvenil B

1. CAPAREIRA Alice Machado 14 211802 Academia Acores 29.84 545
2. LUTSIV Angelina 14 216449 Lagoa AC 31.89 446
3. LAGARINHOS Benedita Maria 14 214980 Viver Santarem 32.03 440

34. Femin., 50m Mariposa Juvenil A

1. BARFIELD Isabel 15 210363 Natacao de Lagos 30.76 497
2. PETERSSON Violeta Reis 15 213282 Naval de Faro 31.15 479
3. TEIXEIRA Maria Leonor 15 209687 Naval Do Funchal 31.25 474

35. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres Juvenil B

1. Colegio Monte Maior 1 Colegio Monte Maior 8:38.51 473
2. Sporting 2 Sporting 8:42.48 462

35. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres Juvenil A

1. Sporting 1 Sporting 8:10.36 559
2. Belenenses 1 Belenenses 8:15.67 541
3. Benfica 1 Benfica 8:24.90 512

36. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres Juvenil B

1. Sporting 2 Sporting 4:16.49 513
2. Naval Do Funchal 1 Naval Do Funchal 4:26.07 460
3. Lagoa AC 1 Lagoa AC 4:29.31 443

36. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres Juvenil A

1. Sporting 1 Sporting 4:17.47 507
2. Portinado 1 Portinado 4:19.75 494

37. Femin., 1500m Livres Juvenil B

1. JESUS Vera Franca 14 211346 Naval Do Funchal 18:36.82 537
2. PEREIRA Sofia Barroca 14 212103 BUZIOS - Coruche 19:02.29 502
3. SERRA Ana Filipa 14 211617 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 19:40.72 455

37. Femin., 1500m Livres Juvenil A

1. MARTINS Leonor Sombreireiro15 211313 BUZIOS - Coruche 18:27.98 550
2. MENDES Bianca Balbino 15 206074 Naval de Peniche 18:54.08 513
3. FERNANDES Maria Madalena 15 212757 Alges 19:13.75 487

38. Masc., 400m Livres Juvenil B

1. MIMOSO Renato Ferreira 15 211467 Benfica 4:07.05 634
2. RIBEIRO Dinis Aresta 15 214312 Sporting 4:25.62 510
3. ROXO Joao Baixinho 15 210602 Uniao Piedense 4:25.96 508

38. Masc., 400m Livres Juvenil A

1. FERREIRA Tomas Pascoal 16 208129 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 4:09.74 613
2. KOT Paulo 16 144468 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:10.29 609
3. MONIZ Rafael Lin 16 210337 Naval Setubalense 4:15.10 575
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

39. Femin., 200m Bruços Juvenil B

1. MADUREIRA Clara Santos 14 210577 Torres Novas 2:47.44 519
2. PEREIRA Matilde Bento 14 215052 Gesloures 2:50.62 490
3. BERGAMO Laura Aguiar 14 212829 Alges 2:54.06 462

39. Femin., 200m Bruços Juvenil A

1. BRIZIDA Sofia Roma 15 207308 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 2:44.85 543
1. CARVALHO Maria Duarte 15 211475 Benfica 2:44.85 543
3. BRITO Rita Canas 15 210978 Naval Setubalense 2:50.04 495

40. Masc., 200m Mariposa Juvenil B

1. GODINHO Antonio Carimbo 15 207118 Fisica de Torres Vedras 2:10.62 547
2. PACHECO David Filipe 15 205810 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:12.45 525
3. REBELO Guilherme Costa 15 214152 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:15.44 491

40. Masc., 200m Mariposa Juvenil A

1. FERREIRA Tomas Pascoal 16 208129 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 2:09.23 565
2. MARRAZES Guilherme Meireles16 152840 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:10.28 551
3. LOURENCO Daniel Alexandre 16 214004 Sporting 2:14.82 497

41. Femin., 100m Mariposa Juvenil B

1. CAPAREIRA Alice Machado 14 211802 Academia Acores 1:05.17 570
2. MOURA Margarida Santos 14 214313 Sporting 1:05.60 559
3. FELICIANO Francisca Moreira 14 213295 Alcobaca 1:09.39 472

41. Femin., 100m Mariposa Juvenil A

1. FRISCHKNECHT Luisa Anjos 15 210973 Naval Setubalense 1:08.74 486
2. BERNAT Alicia Del Rio 15 212723 Alges 1:10.51 450
3. GOMES Rita Braga 15 213921 Alges 1:10.73 446

42. Masc., 50m Costas Juvenil B

1. MARTINHO G. 15 209625 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 29.27 431
2. MENDONCA Alexandre Ribeiro15 213646 Portinado 29.49 421
3. LULAK Tiago Malhador 15 212575 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 29.75 410
3. SANTO Tiago Neres 15 209344 Alges 29.75 410

42. Masc., 50m Costas Juvenil A

1. JOAQUIM Henrique Martins 16 207318 Nautico de Leiria - VOID 27.74 506
2. LIMA Miguel Silva 16 217363 Nautico Abrantes 28.26 478
3. ANDRADE Salvador Freitas 16 208851 Naval Do Funchal 28.30 476

43. Femin., 200m Costas Juvenil B

1. FERREIRA Margarida Almeida 14 151230 Sporting 2:31.34 485
2. VALA Maria Joao 14 209706 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:34.15 459
3. GUERREIRO Marta Gak 14 217439 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 2:36.33 440
3. GONCALVES F. 14 214017 Benfica 2:36.33 440
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Abrantes, 6 - 8/12/2024

43. Femin., 200m Costas Juvenil A

1. AZEVEDO Constanca Lourenco15 213367 Lagoa AC 2:23.66 567
2. ALVES Diana Isabel 15 205555 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:28.49 513
3. BRITO Madalena Pinto 15 208850 Naval Do Funchal 2:30.53 493

44. Misto, 4 x 100m Livres Juvenis B

1. Sporting 2 Sporting 4:03.88 500
2. Alges 1 Alges 4:04.30 497
3. Naval Do Funchal 10 Naval Do Funchal 4:04.55 496

44. Misto, 4 x 100m Livres Juvenis A

1. Sporting 1 Sporting 3:56.34 549
2. Naval Setubalense 1 Naval Setubalense 3:58.88 532
3. Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 3:59.56 528


